
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Siti Nur Masitah M.Badrin 781.1

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 98 97 96 94 96 96 577 195.1  772.1  GOLD

2 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 93 93 94 97 97 97 571 199.2  770.2  SILVER

3 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 97 90 95 96 93 100 571 198.0  769.0  BRONZE

4 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 90 95 92 95 91 94 557 208.6  765.6  

5 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 94 97 90 93 95 563 200.0  763.0  

6 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 97 89 94 96 97 90 563 193.8  756.8  

7 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 93 93 90 91 91 554 195.3  749.3  

8 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 96 91 92 93 88 94 554 184.2  738.2  

9 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 89 91 89 97 96 552

10 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 93 94 94 93 86 92 552

11 Suzi Shaari ATM 93 95 91 90 91 89 549

12 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 98 94 97 84 88 85 546

13 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 96 84 92 88 546

14 Sapiah Pilus ATM 87 92 95 90 89 91 544

15 Erene Chew Johor 92 92 92 89 88 90 543

16 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 88 88 89 86 93 96 540

17 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 84 92 90 90 91 93 540

18 Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 93 88 89 87 90 92 539

19 Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 87 91 91 89 94 87 539

20 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 92 92 93 86 83 91 537

21 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 90 90 90 87 90 90 537

22 Elsa Chew Johor 92 91 88 87 89 89 536

23 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 95 90 92 86 81 91 535

24 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 87 88 94 88 86 91 534

25 Mazniza Maizan ATM 86 87 89 92 93 87 534

26 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 93 88 91 87 80 94 533

27 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 94 86 95 85 86 86 532

28 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 87 89 90 90 82 83 521

29 Razlin Abd. Rahman PDRM 84 91 89 83 83 90 520

ASSN.BIL NAME

SERIES

ATM Subang 26.09.2010
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Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Official Result

SARAWAK 7.10.2004Subang 

REM



GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

30 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 88 84 81 82 92 92 519

31 Azita Busu ATM 95 82 85 79 88 87 516

32 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 88 87 91 84 93 73 516

33 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 87 84 85 80 80 93 509

34 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 84 85 86 83 89 509

35 Nor Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 82 85 84 76 88 86 501

36 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 74 79 85 87 79 77 481

37 Cheryl Lai Selangor 89 90 85 58 80 74 476

38 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 67 84 87 78 74 86 476

39 Farah Eryssa Ahmad Pahang 75 73 84 85 77 79 473

40 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 76 75 81 77 72 86 467

41 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 76 73 79 74 78 83 463

42 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 80 72 78 56 87 79 452

43 Heezlyen Sabu ATM 67 79 74 74 83 74 451

44 Juweera Najeha Suzain N.Sembilan 54 56 75 48 59 47 339

45 Maria ak Gilop ATM 7 47 50 27 40 68 239

REM
PRECISION RAPIDBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL



Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 98 97 96 94 96 96 577

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 93 93 90 91 91 554

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 96 91 92 93 88 94 554

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 93 93 94 97 97 97 571

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 89 91 89 97 96 552

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 96 84 92 88 546

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 94 97 90 93 95 563

Suzi Shaari ATM 93 95 91 90 91 89 549

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 98 94 97 84 88 85 546

Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 93 94 94 93 86 92 552

Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 93 88 89 87 90 92 539

Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 87 91 91 89 94 87 539

Erene Chew Johor 92 92 92 89 88 90 543

Elsa Chew Johor 92 91 88 87 89 89 536

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 87 89 90 90 82 83 521

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 97 89 94 96 97 90 563

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 88 84 81 82 92 92 519

Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 84 85 86 83 89 509

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 97 90 95 96 93 100 571

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 74 79 85 87 79 77 481

Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 76 75 81 77 72 86 467

2 1669 SILVER

7 1519

6 1591

1 1685 GOLD

4 1630

3

TOTAL

NR Subang

PRECISION

BRONZE

NAME

1658

RAPID REMBIL

SARAWAK

SERIES

1718

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

ASSN.

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012

5/9/2002

15th April 2012

5 1600



NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 779.6

I II III I II III

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 98 97 96 94 96 96 577 16x 1

2 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 97 90 95 96 93 100 571 15x 2

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 93 93 94 97 97 97 571 12x 3

4 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 97 89 94 96 97 90 563 11x 4

5 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 94 94 97 90 93 95 563 7x 5

6 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 90 95 92 95 91 94 557 7x 6

7 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 96 93 93 90 91 91 554 11x 7

8 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 96 91 92 93 88 94 554 6x 8

9 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 89 91 89 97 96 552 13x

10 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 93 94 94 93 86 92 552 10x

11 Suzi Shaari ATM 93 95 91 90 91 89 549 7x

12 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 98 94 97 84 88 85 546 14x

13 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 96 84 92 88 546 7x

14 Sapiah Pilus ATM 87 92 95 90 89 91 544 7x

15 Erene Chew Johor 92 92 92 89 88 90 543 5x

16 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 88 88 89 86 93 96 540 8x

17 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 84 92 90 90 91 93 540 8x

18 Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 93 88 89 87 90 92 539 8x

19 Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 87 91 91 89 94 87 539 5x

20 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 92 92 93 86 83 91 537 10x

21 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 90 90 90 87 90 90 537 8x

22 Elsa Chew Johor 92 91 88 87 89 89 536 7x

23 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 95 90 92 86 81 91 535 8x

24 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 87 88 94 88 86 91 534 8x

25 Mazniza Maizan ATM 86 87 89 92 93 87 534 5x

26 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 93 88 91 87 80 94 533 8x

27 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 94 86 95 85 86 86 532 4x

28 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 87 89 90 90 82 83 521 5x

29 Razlin Abd. Rahman PDRM 84 91 89 83 83 90 520 2x

Tun Haniff Trophy 2012

Subang 

7.10.2004

15th April 2012
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Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang
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SARAWAK

BIL ASSN.

08.03.2007PDRM

Subang 

S-OFF
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I II III I II III

30 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 88 84 81 82 92 92 519 5x

31 Azita Busu ATM 95 82 85 79 88 87 516 8x

32 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 88 87 91 84 93 73 516 6x

33 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 87 84 85 80 80 93 509 8x

34 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 84 85 86 83 89 509 5x

35 Nor Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 82 85 84 76 88 86 501 2x

36 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 74 79 85 87 79 77 481 2x

37 Cheryl Lai Selangor 89 90 85 58 80 74 476 3x

38 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 67 84 87 78 74 86 476 2x

39 Farah Eryssa Ahmad Pahang 75 73 84 85 77 79 473 4x

40 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 76 75 81 77 72 86 467 2x

41 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 76 73 79 74 78 83 463 2x

42 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 80 72 78 56 87 79 452 3x

43 Heezlyen Sabu ATM 67 79 74 74 83 74 451 3x

44 Juweera Najeha Suzain N.Sembilan 54 56 75 48 59 47 339 3x

45 Maria ak Gilop ATM 7 47 50 27 40 68 239 0x

46 Siti Ramlah Tsatjo ATM A B S E N T 0

47 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor A B S E N T 0
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